
Bardonecchia - Melezet

Para Alpine Skiing

Men's Super-G

Official Results

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate POOL Thomas (SUI) Name of Course 23 Olimpica
Chief of Race BORSOTTI Dario (ITA) Start Altitude 1795 m
Referee ANDERLIC Bostjan (FIS) Finish Altitude 1380 m
Assistant Referee SECHAUD LOLOVIC Jelena (FRA) Vertical Drop 415 m
FIS Race Director SKUTELJ Anja (FIS) Course Length 1367 m

Homologation Number 15256/12/23

Race Information Run 1
Course Setter BORSOTTI Dario (ITA)
Gates/Turning Gates 32/29
Start Time 09:35

Number of Competitors 10 Number of Countries 6 Applied Penalty: 27.69 F-Factor: 1190

RANK BIB FIS SURNAME & NAME SPORT YOB CTRY TIME DIFF FIS

CODE CLASS PTS

Vision Impaired

1 5 51396 GOLAS Michal AS3 2004 POL 1:10.55 158.23

Guide: WALAS Kacper
2 6 55683 RAUEN Alexander AS4 2001 GER 1:15.34 +4.79 249.77

Guide: WILKE Jeremias

Standing

1 9 44087 BURNHAM Oscar LW6/8-2 1999 FRA 1:02.27 0.00

2 7 31626 BAUCHET Arthur LW3 2000 FRA 1:02.43 +0.16 3.06

3 8 34971 SEGERS Jules LW9-2 2002 FRA 1:05.03 +2.76 52.74

4 10 24226 KRESS Leander LW2 2001 GER 1:10.86 +8.59 164.16

Did Not Finish: 1 competitor
11 59589 NAPOLI Giorgio LW2 1998 ITA

Sitting

1 12 29221 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas LW10-2 1998 CHI 1:09.54 138.93

2 13 28952 SLIVNIK Jernej LW12-1 2000 SLO 1:15.01 +5.47 243.47

3 14 44158 GENSERT Leon Elias LW12-1 2004 GER 1:23.71 +14.17 409.73

Conditions on course

Run 1: Snow: Temperature-Start: Temperature-Finish:

Fore Runners
RUN 1 QERIMI Kevin BEGNIS Mattia CROCE Lorenzo

DE AMBROGIO Tomas
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Bardonecchia - Melezet

Para Alpine Skiing

Men's Super-G

16 JAN 2025  9:30

Penalty Calculation

Best 10 at Finish

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME SPORT YOB CTRY FIS BEST 5 RACE

CLASS POINTS POINTS

1 9 BURNHAM Oscar LW6/8-2 1999 FRA 88.85 88.85 0.00

2 7 BAUCHET Arthur LW3 2000 FRA 23.85 23.85 3.06

3 8 SEGERS Jules LW9-2 2002 FRA 35.94 35.94 52.74

4 12 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas LW10-2 1998 CHI 74.53 74.53 138.93

5 5 GOLAS Michal AS3 2004 POL 91.76 91.76 158.23

6 10 KRESS Leander LW2 2001 GER 141.02

7 13 SLIVNIK Jernej LW12-1 2000 SLO 186.70

8 6 RAUEN Alexander AS4 2001 GER 111.13

9 14 GENSERT Leon Elias LW12-1 2004 GER 228.13

10 11 NAPOLI Giorgio LW2 1998 ITA 270.00

TOTAL 314.93 352.96

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME SPORT YOB CTRY PL

CLASS

1 7 BAUCHET Arthur LW3 2000 FRA 23.85 (2)

2 8 SEGERS Jules LW9-2 2002 FRA 35.94 (3)

3 12 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas LW10-2 1998 CHI 74.53 (4)

4 9 BURNHAM Oscar LW6/8-2 1999 FRA 88.85 (1)

5 5 GOLAS Michal AS3 2004 POL 91.76 (5)

TOTAL 314.93

Total Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 314.93

Total Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 314.93

Total of Corresponding Competitors (C) -352.96

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 => 276.90 : 10 = 27.69

Penalty Applied 27.69
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